
Shawnee Mission School District

2020 VARSITY FOOTBALL COMPOSITE* SCHEDULE

DAY DATE TIME HOME/HOST OPPONENT LOCATION

Sat 9/19/20 10:00AM SMS SMW SMDS-SL

Sat 9/19/20 11:00AM SME SMNW CBAC

Sat 9/19/20 11:00AM SMN Turner SMDS-NL

Fri 9/25/20 4:00PM SMS OE SMDS-SL

Fri 9/25/20 7:00PM ONW SMW CBAC

Fri 9/25/20 7:00PM SMNW SMN SMDS-NL

Fri 9/25/20 7:00PM SME OS SMDS-SL

Thu 10/1/20 7:00PM SMN OE SMDS-NL

Fri 10/2/20 7:00PM SME SMS SMDS-NL

Fri 10/2/20 7:00PM SMW OW SMDS-SL

Thu 10/8/20 7:00PM OE SMW CBAC

Fri 10/9/20 7:00PM GEHS SMN GEHS

Fri 10/9/20 7:00PM ON SME ODAC

Fri 10/9/20 7:00PM SMNW ONW SMDS-NL

Fri 10/9/20 7:00PM SMS OS SMDS-SL

Fri 10/16/20 7:00PM OW SMS CBAC  

Fri 10/16/20 7:00PM SMNW GEHS SMDS-NL

Fri 10/16/20 7:00PM SMW SMN SMDS-SL

Fri 10/16/20 7:00PM TONGANOXIE SME TONGANOXIE HS

Thu 10/22/20 7:00PM OW SME CBAC 

Fri 10/23/20 7:00PM GEHS SMW GEHS

Fri 10/23/20 7:00PM SMN MV SMDS-NL

Fri 10/23/20 7:00PM BISHOP MIEGE SMNW BISHOP MIEGE HS

Fri 10/23/20 7:00PM SMS Lincoln College Prep Academy SMDS-SL

Thu 10/29/20 6:30PM Playoffs - BVNW SME BVDAC

Thu 10/29/20 7:00PM Playoffs - ONW SMW ODAC

Fri 10/30/20 7:00PM Playoffs - OE SMS CBAC

Fri 10/30/20 7:00PM Playoffs - BVN SMN BVDAC

Fri 11/6/20 7:00PM Regionals - SMNW OW SMDS-NL

Fri 11/13/20 7:00PM Sectionals - SMNW BVN SMDS-NL

Fri 11/20/20 TBD Sub-State - TBD TBD TBD

Sat 11/28/20 7:00PM State - TBD TBD CBAC

SMDS-NL= Shawnee Mission District Stadium, North Location.  7401 Johnson Drive.  SM, KS 66202
SMDS-SL= Shawnee Mission District Stadium, South Location.  5800 W. 107th Street.  SM, KS 66207
CBAC= College Boulevard Activities Center. 11031 S. Valley Rd. Olathe, KS 66061 
ODAC= Olathe District Activities Center.  20925 W. 159th St. Olathe, KS 66062 
GEHS = Gardner Edgerton High School.  425 Waverly Rd. Gardner, KS 66030

* Due to the current Coronavirus Pandemic (COVID-19) crisis, please note as of this date the schedule is tentative.  

Check back for updates closer to game dates.
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